
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         05-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0006 * 

* Diest                    * 202 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES         61     0     0 KAMP         30     0     0 OS2          89   165    15     4     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         61     0     0 ERE           4     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :187.50    

    0     0     0 HEEFT                    37     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  13 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 24 15  121922 BE2086648-24 10.33220 1305.8408      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 11  1  124121 BE2043064-22 10.35260 1300.6043      -      -      -   6.10   3.05      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  9.00  2.40     -     -   21.34   2

  3 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 26 20  132009 BE5036054-24 10.41550 1295.2641      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 24  3       2 BE2041343-22 10.34250 1291.3186      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 24 19       3 BE2086699-24 10.34400 1287.9085      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 11  2       2 BE2118395-21 10.36230 1287.7849      -      -      -      -   1.83      -   1.00   0.40*     -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    5.24   6

  7 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 11  5       3 BE2087932-24 10.36260 1287.1172      -      -      -      -   1.22      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.37   7

  8 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 11  6       4 BE2036364-23 10.36400 1284.0103      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16   8

  9 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  7  5  122470 BE2040451-22 10.35260 1283.3042      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 11  9       5 BE2087949-24 10.36490 1282.0210      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 11  7       6 BE2043041-22 10.36520 1281.3593      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  11

 12 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  7  2       2 BE2040313-22 10.35500 1277.9478      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 11  4       7 DV1774622-24 10.37100 1277.4031      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 24  9       4 BE2086602-24 10.35370 1275.1124      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  7  1       3 BE2040385-22 10.36190 1271.5349      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  6  121819 BE2109705-23 10.36180 1264.9948      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 24  6       5 BE2034557-23 10.36290 1263.6587      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 18 12  123802 BE2086530-24 10.38000 1263.2857      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 18 14       2 BE2088915-24 10.38210 1258.7900      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 18 18       3 BE2086536-24 10.38220 1258.5768      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 24 13       6 BE2086668-24 10.36530 1258.4414      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 24 14       7 BE2087565-24 10.37010 1256.7119      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 24 23       8 BE2076324-24 10.37020 1256.4960      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 24  2  122114 BE2034135-23 10.37140 1255.8862      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 11  3       8 DV1774621-24 10.38520 1255.4383      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 24 10       9 BE2086625-24 10.37090 1254.9871      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 19  7  114638 BE2035392-23 10.31210 1254.9316      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  2  122348 BE2087544-24 10.37340 1253.9939      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  28

 29 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  3       2 BE2089420-22 10.37190 1251.7794      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  1       3 BE2087847-24 10.37230 1250.9225      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  30

 31 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 26 16       2 BE5036065-24 10.45340 1250.4799      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  31

 32 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 24 24      10 BE2086603-24 10.37460 1247.0713      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 11  8       9 BE2087940-24 10.39330 1246.8207      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  33

 34 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  8  128316 BE5071847-24 10.43013 1245.5244      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  34

 35 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 24  4      11 BE2034554-23 10.37580 1244.5253      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 26 26       3 BE5031819-23 10.46140 1242.6326      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 26 19       4 BE5036082-24 10.46150 1242.4376      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         05-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0006 * 

* Diest                    * 202 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 24 20      12 BE2086638-24 10.38080 1242.4117      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 26 18       5 BE5036076-24 10.46210 1241.2694      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  39

 40 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 11 11      10 BE2087925-24 10.40150 1238.1147      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  40

 41 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  7  3       4 BE2040386-22 10.38560 1237.9043      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  41

 42 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  6       2 BE5071808-24 10.43463 1236.5225      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  42

 43 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  7  7       5 BE2040312-22 10.39070 1235.6146      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  43

 44 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 24  6       2 BE2034122-23 10.39020 1233.0596      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  44

 45 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 26  1       6 BE5062334-22 10.47120 1231.4272      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  45

 46 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 24 11       3 BE2034112-23 10.39270 1227.8934      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  46

 47 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  1       2 BE2066887-24 10.39540 1224.7047      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  47

 48 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 24  2      13 BE2041349-22 10.39430 1222.6843      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  5       3 BE2066882-24 10.40050 1222.4613      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  49

 50 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 18 13       4 BE2034066-23 10.41190 1221.9312      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  50

 51 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 24  5      14 BE2041373-22 10.39470 1221.8674      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12 12       4 BE2109708-23 10.39430 1221.6513      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  52

 53 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 24  3       4 BE2086812-24 10.39580 1221.5472      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  53

 54 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  7  4       6 BE2040343-22 10.40200 1220.6312      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  54

 55 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 19 16  123142 BE2036337-23 10.40550 1220.2345      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  55

 56 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12 11       5 BE2087828-24 10.39500 1220.2237      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  56

 57 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 19  4       2 BE2088489-24 10.41000 1219.2277      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 18  1       5 BE2098833-24 10.41380 1218.1240      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  58

 59 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 18  9       6 BE2086589-24 10.41460 1216.5280      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  59

 60 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 18  2       7 BE2034069-23 10.41510 1215.5326      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 60 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 18 16       8 BE2086545-24 10.41510 1215.5326      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 62 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 11 10      11 BE2087947-24 10.42130 1214.2932      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  62

 63 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 19 18  120953 BE2087930-24 10.39470 1212.1563      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  63

 64 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  4       6 BE2087829-24 10.41020 1205.7308      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 26  7       7 BE5036014-24 10.49340 1204.8281      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  65

 66 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  7  6       7 BE2040389-22 10.41410 1204.4255      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  66

 67 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 24  1      15 BE2034508-23 10.41280 1201.5966      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 24 16      16 BE6181479-24 10.41330 1200.6105      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 26  5       8 BE5036005-24 10.50040 1199.3549      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  69

 70 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 19  1       3 BE2042450-22 10.42560 1196.3277      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  70

 71 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  3       3 BE5010633-23 10.47293 1193.7668      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  71

 72 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 18 11       9 BE2088908-24 10.43450 1193.2723      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  72

 73 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 19  9       2 BE2102143-22 10.41290 1191.8509      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  73

 74 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 26 14       9 BE5036059-24 10.50520 1190.7005      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  74

 75 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 19 10       3 BE2102113-22 10.41570 1186.3953      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  75

 76 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  4       4 BE5020940-22 10.48223 1184.0364      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  76

 77 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 19  8       4 BE2034440-23 10.42160 1182.7216      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  77

 78 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 24 17       5 BE2086810-24 10.43270 1180.4157      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  78

 79 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 24  1       6 BE2086850-24 10.43380 1178.3274      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  79

 80 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 19  3       2 BE2087487-24 10.37210 1177.5860      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         05-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0006 * 

* Diest                    * 202 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 19 16       5 BE2086296-24 10.42450 1177.1582      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  81

 82 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  5       7 BE2116986-21 10.43320 1176.6162      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  82

 83 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 24 22      17 BE2086608-24 10.43400 1176.0965      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 84 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 24  7       7 BE2042614-22 10.44030 1173.6088      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  84

 85 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 19  9       4 BE2042438-22 10.45470 1164.0964      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  85

 86 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 19 18       5 BE2036301-23 10.45490 1163.7297      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  86

 87 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 19  7       6 BE2088474-24 10.45570 1162.2652      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  87

 88 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  4       4 BE2066853-24 10.45190 1161.7155      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  88

 89 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  3       5 BE2066873-24 10.45340 1158.9643      -      -      -      -      -   0.70      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.77  89

 90 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 19 11       6 BE2086314-24 10.44250 1158.3687      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  90

 91 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 19  5       7 BE2086284-24 10.44320 1157.0759      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  91

 92 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 18  8      10 BE2086543-24 10.47550 1147.2000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  92

 93 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 19 13       8 BE2086338-24 10.45280 1146.8363      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  93

 94 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 26  3      10 BE5062348-22 10.55150 1145.4143      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  94

 95 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 24 10       8 BE2042624-22 10.46420 1144.4611      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  95

 96 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 26 17      11 BE5036050-24 10.55400 1141.2882      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  96

 97 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 19 15       7 BE2036340-23 10.47560 1140.9080      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  97

 98 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 19  3       8 BE2088500-24 10.47590 1140.3797      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  98

 99 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 19 13       9 BE2036312-23 10.48210 1136.5205      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   8.90  1.20     -     -     -     -    9.39  99

100 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 24  4       9 BE2086824-24 10.47340 1135.2402      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12 100

101 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 26 12      12 BE5036061-24 10.56230 1134.2603      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.30     -     -     -     -    0.28 101

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         05-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0006 * 

* Diest                    * 133 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  12 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 16  7  121922 BE2086648-24 10.33220 1305.8408      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21 16  132009 BE5036054-24 10.41550 1295.2641      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 16 11       2 BE2086699-24 10.34400 1287.9085      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  7  3  124121 BE2087932-24 10.36260 1287.1172      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  7  5       2 BE2087949-24 10.36490 1282.0210      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  7  2       3 DV1774622-24 10.37100 1277.4031      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 16  1       3 BE2086602-24 10.35370 1275.1124      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15 10  123802 BE2086530-24 10.38000 1263.2857      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15 11       2 BE2088915-24 10.38210 1258.7900      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15 15       3 BE2086536-24 10.38220 1258.5768      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 16  5       4 BE2086668-24 10.36530 1258.4414      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 16  6       5 BE2087565-24 10.37010 1256.7119      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 16 15       6 BE2076324-24 10.37020 1256.4960      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  7  1       4 DV1774621-24 10.38520 1255.4383      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 16  2       7 BE2086625-24 10.37090 1254.9871      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  2  122348 BE2087544-24 10.37340 1253.9939      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  1  121819 BE2087847-24 10.37230 1250.9225      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21 12       2 BE5036065-24 10.45340 1250.4799      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 16 16       8 BE2086603-24 10.37460 1247.0713      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  7  4       5 BE2087940-24 10.39330 1246.8207      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  5  3  128316 BE5071847-24 10.43013 1245.5244      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21 15       3 BE5036082-24 10.46150 1242.4376      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 16 12       9 BE2086638-24 10.38080 1242.4117      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21 14       4 BE5036076-24 10.46210 1241.2694      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  7  7       6 BE2087925-24 10.40150 1238.1147      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  5  1       2 BE5071808-24 10.43463 1236.5225      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  1       2 BE2066887-24 10.39540 1224.7047      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  5       3 BE2066882-24 10.40050 1222.4613      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  2  122114 BE2086812-24 10.39580 1221.5472      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  6       2 BE2087828-24 10.39500 1220.2237      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  9  3  123142 BE2088489-24 10.41000 1219.2277      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  1       4 BE2098833-24 10.41380 1218.1240      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  8       5 BE2086589-24 10.41460 1216.5280      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15 13       6 BE2086545-24 10.41510 1215.5326      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  7  6       7 BE2087947-24 10.42130 1214.2932      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14 13  120953 BE2087930-24 10.39470 1212.1563      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  2       3 BE2087829-24 10.41020 1205.7308      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         05-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0006 * 

* Diest                    * 133 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21  4       5 BE5036014-24 10.49340 1204.8281      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 16  8      10 BE6181479-24 10.41330 1200.6105      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21  2       6 BE5036005-24 10.50040 1199.3549      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  9       7 BE2088908-24 10.43450 1193.2723      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21 10       7 BE5036059-24 10.50520 1190.7005      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 11       2 BE2086810-24 10.43270 1180.4157      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  1       3 BE2086850-24 10.43380 1178.3274      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  1  114638 BE2087487-24 10.37210 1177.5860      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14 12       2 BE2086296-24 10.42450 1177.1582      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 16 14      11 BE2086608-24 10.43400 1176.0965      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  9  6       2 BE2088474-24 10.45570 1162.2652      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  4       4 BE2066853-24 10.45190 1161.7155      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  3       5 BE2066873-24 10.45340 1158.9643      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14  7       3 BE2086314-24 10.44250 1158.3687      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14  4       4 BE2086284-24 10.44320 1157.0759      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  7       8 BE2086543-24 10.47550 1147.2000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14  9       5 BE2086338-24 10.45280 1146.8363      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21 13       8 BE5036050-24 10.55400 1141.2882      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  9  2       3 BE2088500-24 10.47590 1140.3797      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  3       4 BE2086824-24 10.47340 1135.2402      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21  8       9 BE5036061-24 10.56230 1134.2603      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21  7      10 BE5036060-24 10.58000 1118.7203      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  5       4 BE2087823-24 10.49500 1109.1259      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14  1       6 BE2086399-24 10.49100 1107.9664      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 21  9      11 BE5036038-24 10.59300 1104.6778      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  5  2       3 BE5071839-24 10.57143 1094.4884      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  9       5 BE2086900-24 10.51380 1093.8847      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 64 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 16       6 BE2086828-24 10.51380 1093.8847      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 66 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 16  3      12 BE2086685-24 10.51350 1092.6542      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 14       7 BE2086815-24 10.51470 1092.4169      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


